
STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.
Competition Result

DELANY TEXAS SCRAMBLE MAIN (11/09/2024)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Texas Scramble Strokeplay
Staddon Heights (Red)

TeamPos Nett

67.01

68.02

68.03

69.04

70.05

70.06

71.07

71.08

71.09

72.010

73.011

74.012

76.013

L. Galpin / S. James / P. Howson

C. Phelps-Moran / M. Carder / L. Brooks

L. Smith / G. Whitelock / B. Britton

L. Westacott / L. Easthope / S. Avens

J. Hatherley / T. Bean / S. Foster

J. Owen / L. Wearne / R. Richman

M. Gliddon / J. Burley-Brown / V. Copplestone

M. Fabian / L. Davis / S. Jolly

R. Durston / D. Lavers / S. Andrews 

H. Gouldthorpe / V. Hudson / C. Rout 

S. Ames / S. Soper / B. Thompson

C. Honour / D. Brady / K. Ball

C. Reece / L. Bradbury / S. Tucker

A. Hirst / J. Hood / G. Hill DQ14


